
Signalskottet 
2008 

S3 SoIF 

Final Ungdom 

Final Senior 

Final Junior 

Final Veteran 

Final Liggande 

Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Isabella Svanlund Piteå 192 140 332  
2 Anton Ek Kalix uskf 182 134 316  
3 Johannes Ek Kalix 178 137 315  
4 Jakob Brismo Piteå 133 107 240  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Donald Johansson Ale 185 134 319 (25)
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 182 137 319 (24)
3 Peter Östling F21 184 132 316  
4 Joakim Nordlund S3 179 128 307  
5 Leif Sandberg Kalix 175 130 305  
6 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 168 123 291  
7 Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå 163 118 281  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Johan Sandberg Kalix 173 122 295  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Alf Edin Ale 183 125 308  
2 Gunnar Iversen S3 179 127 306  
3 Sture Nilsson Piteå 180 114 294  
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 152 103 255  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Erland Englund Råneå 191 137 328  



Resultat K 13 

Resultat K 17 

Resultat K 3 

Resultat K 4 

Resultat K Elit 

Resultat K 66 

Resultat K 66 ligg 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Jakob Brismo Piteå 240

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Isabella Svanlund Piteå 332
2 Anton Ek Kalix uskf 316

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Johannes Ek Kalix 315

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Johan Sandberg Kalix 295
2 Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå 281

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Joakim Nordlund S3 307
2 Leif Sandberg Kalix 305
3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 291

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Donald Johansson Ale 319
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 319
3 Peter Östling F21 316

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Gunnar Iversen S3 306
2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 255

1 Erland Englund Råneå 328



Resultat K 56 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Alf Edin Ale 308
2 Sture Nilsson Piteå 294


